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The menu of Bistro Mon Cheri from Pasadena includes 56 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $10.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Bistro Mon Cheri:
delicious, creative asian fusion eating in a quiet, simple environment. all we had (copper beef, garlic eggplant,
ground bark shells) was very tasty and cheap. the service was very attentive. the environment is very simple and
simple, and they can bring their own wein (no cork fee) as the restaurant has no alcohol license. read more. The
restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in nice weather, And into the accessible spaces
also come visitors with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. WiFi is available without additional charges. What
User doesn't like about Bistro Mon Cheri:

Nothing really special about the food. There was nothing wrong with it, it just seem like Chinese food made with
a little extra care. person got the fish cooked well had a sauce with a little kick. person got the Lemon Chicken
nothing special. | got the curry chicken (which they said was Vietnamese curry | don't know why). The fourth
person got a bun salad, which was pork over noodles over salad the pork was cooked w... read more. For those
who want to a beer after work and hang out with friends, Bistro Mon Cheri from Pasadena is a good bar, On the
menu there are also several Asian meals. It's precisely the freshness and lightness together with the original
Vietnamese spices that not only brings tasty dishes to the plate, but also puts the guests into a pleasant holiday
feeling for a short time, the extremely unique fusion of various components guarantees customers an
unforgettable taste experience of this expertly prepared fusion cuisine.
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Bistro Mon Cheri Menu

HOUSE SALAD
Non alcoholic drinks
SPARKLING WATER

Platten

FRESH ROLL

Seafood

SPICY SEAFOOD

Wraps

BEEF WRAPS

Side dishes

JASMINE RICE

Sauces

BLACK PEPPERCORN
Pizza

BELLA

Gegrillte Sandwiches
SWEET CHILI CHICKEN

House specialties

PEPPER MIGNON

Spirits

AMERICANO

$3.5

$5.0

$8.0

$13.0

$10.0

$1.5

$14.0

$12.0

$14.0

$18.0

$3.0

Rice Dishes
RAINBOW FRIED RICE

Tunch Specials

CURRY CHICKEN OR TOFU

Tunch menu

LEMONGRASS CHICKEN

Side Order

BROWN RICE

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA

Vegetarian Mains

TOFU BOK CHOY

larger

VIETNAMESE CURRY

Dessert Menu
HAZELNUT GANACHE
Tries & More
SAVORY TOFU

Dolce (Dessert)

COCONUT RIPIENO

Tiobe Dessert

MANGO RIPIENO

$13.0

$14.0

$14.0

$2.0

$4.0

$11.0

$17.0

$14.0

.
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Condiments and Sauces

CURRY $12.0
() Y 4

Handmade Pizza’s

PORK MEATBALLS $10.0

Other Hot Drink

COLD TEA $3.0
[ ]

fippetizers

CHEESE WONTON $10.0

CILANTRO TOFU $14.0

VEGGIE BROTH SPICY SOUR $11.0

CHICKEN BROTH CHICKEN $11.0

Beverages

VIETNAMESE ICE COFFEE $5.0
COKE, DIET COKE, 7UP, DIET 7UP $2.0

Coffee

ESPRESSO $2.0
COFFEE $2.8
COCONUT RICE $3.0

COPPA PISTACHIO
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE MOUSE

Tunch Special

MENTOR STREET $12.0

Rl
CATALINA STREET $11.0
COLORADO BOULEVARD $11.0
Mains
CREVETTE EPICE $18.0
CRISPY SAKANA $16.0
SHRIMP VA-VA YVOOM $18.0
BEEF PICANT $18.0
Starters
CHO-CHO SAN SHRIMP $11.0
PAN FRIED SQUID $10.0
COFFEE TORI WING $11.0
CHOCOLISCIOUS $10.0
Salad, Noodle & Rice
INDOCHINE CHICKEN SALAD $12.0
SAKURA SHRIMP SALAD $12.0
SUNFLOWER SEED SARADA $13.0
"BUN "SALAD $13.0
CHICKEN MINT FRIED RICE $13.0

LEMONGRASS PORK OR CHICKEN $12.0
MARISCO BAY $13.0
WOK-TOSSED CHICKEN NOODLE $14.0
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IKASUMIPASUTA $16.0
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Bistro Mon Cheri

950 E Colorado Blvd Ste 204CA Opening Hours:

91106, Pasadena, United Monday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00 =

States Tuesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00 ¥
Wednesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-
21:00

Thursday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:15 §
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