



https://menulist.menu
950 E Colorado Blvd Ste 204CA 91106, Pasadena, United States
(+1)6267871323 - http://www.bistromoncheri.com/









The menu of Bistro Mon Cheri from Pasadena includes <u>56</u> meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$10.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Bistro Mon Cheri: delicious, creative asian fusion eating in a quiet, simple environment. all we had (copper beef, garlic eggplant, ground bark shells) was very tasty and cheap. the service was very attentive. the environment is very simple and simple, and they can bring their own wein (no cork fee) as the restaurant has no alcohol license. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in nice weather, And into the accessible spaces also come visitors with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. WiFi is available without additional charges. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Bistro Mon Cheri:

Nothing really special about the food. There was nothing wrong with it, it just seem like Chinese food made with a little extra care. person got the fish cooked well had a sauce with a little kick. person got the Lemon Chicken nothing special. I got the curry chicken (which they said was Vietnamese curry I don't know why). The fourth person got a bun salad, which was pork over noodles over salad the pork was cooked w... read more. For those who want to a beer after work and hang out with friends, Bistro Mon Cheri from Pasadena is a good bar, On the menu there are also several **Asian meals.** It's precisely the freshness and lightness together with the original Vietnamese spices that not only brings tasty dishes to the plate, but also puts the guests into a pleasant holiday feeling for a short time, the extremely unique fusion of various components guarantees customers an unforgettable taste experience of this expertly prepared **fusion cuisine**.

Salads		Rice Dishes	4
HOUSE SALAD	\$3.5	RAINBOW FRIED RICE	\$13.0
HOUSE SALAD	φ3.5	RAINBOW FRIED RICE	Ф13. 0
Non alcoholic drinks		Lunch Specials	
SPARKLING WATER	\$5.0	CURRY CHICKEN OR TOFU	\$14.0
Platten		Lunch menu	
FRESH ROLL	\$8.0	LEMONGRASS CHICKEN	\$14.0
Seafood		Side Order	
SPICY SEAFOOD	\$13.0	BROWN RICE	\$2.0
Wraps		Hot drinks	
BEEF WRAPS	\$10.0	HOT TEA	\$4.0
Side dishes		Vegetarian Mains	
JASMINE RICE	\$1.5	TOFU BOK CHOY	\$11.0
Sauces		Larger	
BLACK PEPPERCORN	\$14.0	VIETNAMESE CURRY	\$17.0
Pizza		Dessert Menu	
BELLA	\$12.0	HAZELNUT GANACHE	
Gegrillte Sandwiches		Fries & More	
SWEET CHILI CHICKEN	\$14.0	SAVORY TOFU	\$14.0
House specialties		Dolce (Dessert)	
PEPPER MIGNON	\$18.0	COCONUT RIPIENO	
Spirits		Kobe Dessert	
AMERICANO	\$3.0	MANGO RIPIENO	
	ΨΟΙΟ	area an initia	

Lunch Special

MENTOR STREET

			THE REAL PROPERTY.
Condiments and Sauces		CATALINA STREET	\$11.0
CURRY	\$12.0	COLORADO BOULEVARD	\$11.0
Handmade Pizza's		Mains	
PORK MEATBALLS	\$10.0	CREVETTE EPICE	\$18.0
		CRISPY SAKANA	\$16.0
Other Hot Drink		SHRIMP VA-VA VOOM	\$18.0
COLD TEA	\$3.0	BEEF PICANT	\$18.0
Appetizers		Starters	
CHEESE WONTON	\$10.0	CHO-CHO SAN SHRIMP	\$11.0
CILANTRO TOFU	\$14.0	PAN FRIED SQUID	\$10.0
		COFFEE TORI WING	\$11.0
Noodle Soup		CHOCOLISCIOUS	\$10.0
VEGGIE BROTH SPICY SOUR	\$11.0	0	
CHICKEN BROTH CHICKEN	\$11.0	Salad, Noodle & Rice	
		INDOCHINE CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0
Beverages		SAKURA SHRIMP SALAD	\$12.0
VIETNAMESE ICE COFFEE	\$5.0	SUNFLOWER SEED SARADA	\$13.0
COKE, DIET COKE, 7UP, DIET 7UP	\$2.0	"BUN "SALAD	\$13.0
0 M		CHICKEN MINT FRIED RICE	\$13.0
Coffee		LEMONGRASS PORK OR CHICKEN	
ESPRESSO	\$2.0	MARISCO BAY	\$13.0
COFFEE	\$2.8	WOK-TOSSED CHICKEN NOODLE	\$14.0
Dessert			
COCONUT RICE	\$3.0		
COPPA PISTACHIO			
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE MOUSE			

\$12.0



IKASUMIPASUTA

\$16.0



Bistro Mon Cheri

950 E Colorado Blvd Ste 204CA 91106, Pasadena, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00

Saturday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:15

Made with menulist.menu